AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com
MARKETING UPDATE
1
1 of 2
NEW COM7 AND COM9
SCENE LIGHTS ARE NOW
AVAILABLE
COM7 AND COM9
SCENE LIGHTS
New COM7 and COM9 Scene Lights are now available, giving first responders increased lighting and visibility. COM7 and COM9 Scene
Lights provide downward projected light, illuminating the ground around emergency and utility vehicles, while also providing optimized
light output. COM7 Scene Lights are available with Black, Chrome, or White polycarbonate bezels and COM9 Scene Lights are available
with Black or White diecast aluminum housing.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
2022 LIST
PRICE (US)
COM7-B COM7 Scene Light, Black bezel $109.00
COM7-C COM7 Scene Light, Chrome bezel 109.00
COM7-W COM7 Scene Light, White bezel 109.00
COM9-B COM9 Scene Light, Black housing 139.00
COM9-W COM9 Scene Light, White housing 139.00
HOW TO ORDER
NEW
PRODUCT
FEATURES
COM7
• 1400 raw lumen output
• Models available with Black, Chrome,
or White polycarbonate bezels
• High-powered LED scene light
• Compact design for effective
floodlight solution
• Weatherproof and vibration resistant
• 12/24 Vdc
• Five-year warranty
COM9
• 1730 raw lumen output
• Models available with Black or White
diecast aluminum housing
• High-powered LED scene light
• Curved design to maximize floodlight
coverage
• Weatherproof and vibration resistant
• 12/24 Vdc
• Five-year warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
COM7 COM9
VOLTAGE 12/24 Vdc 12/24 Vdc
LUMENS 1400 lm 1730 lm
OPERATING TEMPERATURE −22° TO +149°F
(−30°C TO 65°C)
−40° TO +140°F
(−40°C TO 60°C)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
LENGTH 7.2 in (18.3 cm) 8.9 in (22.7 cm)
WIDTH 1.7 in ( 4.3 cm) 1.6 in (4.2 cm)
HEIGHT 0.9 in (2.2 cm) 2.04 in (5.2 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT 0.2 lb (0.1 kg) 0.9 lb (0.4 kg)
MU961 02-07-2022
AMBER 800.264.0254
2645 Federal Signal Drive
University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578 708.534.3161 (International)POLICE FIRE www.fedsig.com 2
MARKETING UPDATE
2 of 2
COM7 and COM9 Scene Lights are available now.
TIMING
COM7-B COM7-C COM7-W
COM9-B COM9-W
COM7 Scene Light models are available with Black, Chrome, or White polycarbonate bezels.
COM9 Scene Lights are available with Black or White diecast aluminum housing.